

Horse									
Name		Registration No.		Sex					
Rider			Owner						
Name			Name						
NCHA USA#			NCHA USA #						
C&S NCHA #			C&S NCHA #						
Street			Street						
City			City						
Zip			Zip						
Phone			Phone						
E-mail			E-mail						

Class	Added	Entry	Cattle	Office		Total					
diass	money	fee	fee	fee		Total	V				
NCHA Challenger Series - Friday											
NCHA Open	180 € (600 €)	70€	125€	15 €		210 €					
NCHA Non Pro	180 € (600 €)	70€	125€	15 €		210 €					
NCHA Ltd. 5.000 NH	180 € (400 €)	60€	125€	15 €		200€					
NCHA Ltd. 50.000 Amt	180 € (250 €)	50€	125€	15 €		190 €					
NCHA Ltd. 15.000 Amt	0 €	40€	125€	15 €		180 €					
NCHA Ltd. 2.000 AR/AH	0 €	40€	125 €	15€		180 €					
4NCHA Open 4 – 5 years old	250€	20€	125€	15 €		150 €					
4NCHA NonPro 4,5,6 yrs old	100€	20€	125€	15 €		150 €					
NCHA Challenger Series - Saturday											
NCHA Open	180 € (100 €)	70€	125 €	15 €		210 €					
NCHA Non Pro	180 € (100 €)	70€	125 €	15€		210 €					
NCHA Ltd. 5.000 NH	100€	60€	125 €	15€		200 €					
NCHA Ltd. 50.000 Amt	100€	50€	125 €	15€		190 €					
NCHA Ltd. 15.000 Amt	0 €	40€	125 €	15 €		180 €					
NCHA Ltd. 2.000 AR/AH	0 €	40€	125 €	15 €		180 €					
4NCHA Open 4 – 5 years old	100€	20€	125 €	15€		150 €					
4NCHA NonPro 4,5,6 yrs old	100€	20€	125 €	15€		150 €					
Practice Pen											
fresh cattle on THURSDAY Thursday 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (3 minutes)						60 €					
Turnback and Video fee						15 €					
Boxes											
Show horse						60€					
Turnback	Name Sex					free					
TOTAL							€				

- The owner of the horse as well as the rider carries all the risks resulting from their participation at the show and they free the show management from any responsibility for possible health, economical and/or financial damages.
- By filing the Entry Form, both the owner of the horse and the rider hereby certifies that they agree with publishing the photographs and with using the data of themselves as well as of the horse in connection with their participation at the show.
- By filing this Entry Form, both the owner of the horse and the rider hereby certifies that they agree with the terms& conditions of this show and that they are aware of the risks in connection with their participation at the show.